
 

2024 Model School Visit Schedule 

Thursday April 25
th

, 2024 

 

 Mission High School 

11015 O'Melveny Ave, San Fernando, CA 91340 Amy Trinidad, Principal 

 
 Rose City High School 

351 S. Hudson Ave, Pasadena, CA 91101 Dr. Michael Bell, Principal 

 
 Allan F. Daily High School 

220 N. Kenwood Street, Glendale, CA 91206 Lonny Root, Principal 

  Jamie Alacron 

 
 Jewel City Community Day School 

440 West Lomita, Glendale, CA 91204 Lonny Root, Principal 

 

Bus 1 
8:30am - Depart Convention Center to Allan F. Daily 
10:20am- Depart Allan F. Daily for Jewel City 
11:50am- Depart Jewel City for Mission 
2:15pm- Depart Mission for Rose City 
4:00pm- Depart Rose City for Hotel 

 

Bus 2 
8:30am - Depart Convention Center to Rose City 
10:30am- Depart Rose City for Allan F. Daily 
12:30pm- Depart Allan F. Daily for Jewel City 
2:10pm- Depart Jewel City for Mission 
4:00pm- Depart Mission for Hotel 

 

Bus 3 
8:45am - Depart Convention Center to Mission 
10:40am- Depart Mission for Rose City 
12:30pm- Depart Allan F. Daily for Jewel City 
2:45pm- Depart Allan F. Daily for Jewel City 
4:10pm- Depart Jewel City for Hotel 

 



Bus 1: Allan F. Daily – Jewel City – Mission – Rose City - Hotel  

8:30am - Depart Convention Center to Allan F. Daily 

9:10am - Arrive and tour Allan F. Daily for 1 hour 

10:20am- Depart Allan F. Daily for Jewel City 

10:30am- Arrive at Jewel City for Break/Snack 

10:40am- Tour Jewel City for 1 hour 

11:50am- Depart Jewel City for Mission 

12:25pm- Arrive at Mission for lunch 

1:05pm- Tour Mission for 1 hour 

2:15pm- Depart Mission for Rose City 

2:50pm- Arrive at Rose City for Break/Snack 

3:00pm- Tour Rose City for 1 hour 

4:00pm- Depart Rose City for Hotel 

4:30pm- Arrive at Hotel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bus 2: Rose City – Allan F. Daily – Jewel City – Mission – Hotel  

8:30am - Depart Convention Center to Rose City 

9:10am - Arrive and tour Rose City for 1 hour 

10:20am- Break/Snack  

10:30am- Depart Rose City for Allan F. Daily 

10:50am- Arrive and tour Allan F. Daily for 1 hour 

12:00pm- Lunch at Allan F. Daily 

12:30pm- Depart Allan F. Daily for Jewel City 

12:45pm- Arrive and tour Jewel City for 1 hour 

2:00pm- Break/Snack 

2:10pm- Depart Jewel City for Mission 

2:50pm- Arrive and tour Mission for 1 hour 

4:00pm- Depart Mission for Hotel 

4:30pm- Arrive at Hotel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bus 3: Mission – Rose City – Allan F. Daily – Jewel City – Hotel  

8:45am - Depart Convention Center to Mission 

9:15am - Arrive and tour Mission for 1 hour 

10:25am- Break/Snack  

10:40am- Depart Mission for Rose City 

11:20am- Arrive and tour Rose City for 1 hour 

12:30pm- Lunch at Rose City 

1:00pm- Depart Rose City for Allan F. Daily 

1:20pm- Arrive and tour Allan F. Daily for 1 hour 

2:30pm- Break/Snack 

2:45pm- Depart Allan F. Daily for Jewel City 

2:55pm- Arrive and tour Jewel City for 1 hour 

4:10pm- Depart Jewel City for Hotel 

4:30pm- Arrive at Hotel 

 

 


